

E-mail: info.aude2007 a gmail.com

असम विश्वविद्यालय दिफू परिसर

(संसद के अधिनियम के अन्तर्गत स्थापित एक केन्द्रीय विश्वविदयालय)

दिफू- ७८२ ४६२, कार्बी आंगलोंग, असम, भारत Assam University Diphu Campus (A Central University established by an act of Parliament)

Diphu-782 462. Karbi Anglong, Assam, India

BY EMAIL/FAX/SPEED POST

CORRIGENDUM

The competent authority of Diphu Campus has accorded approval on the proposal of Department of Commerce, Assam University Diphu Campus on the intake capacity of P.G Admission from 30 seats to 40 seats for the academic session 2017-18.

Assistant Registrar

File. No: 03/01/AC/PG/ADM/2015/____6&0 5

Date: 2 1 JUL 2017

1. The Chairman, Admission Committee, AUS for kind information.

2. The Registrar, AUS for kind information.

3. Head, Deptt. of Commerce, AUDC for information.

 The Director, Computer Centre with a request to upload in University website.

The P.S to V.C for kind information to Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, AUS.
File.

llorp

Assistant Registrar Assistant Registrar Academic & Examinations Assum University Diphu Campus